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2009 Schedule for G-Force Labels for ALL
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Date

04/23/09

04/25/09

04/25/09

04/26/09

05/22/09

05/22/09

05/27/09

05/27/09

06/05/09

06/05/09

06/03/09

06/03/09

06/05/09

06/05/09

06/10/09

06/10/09

06/12/09

06/12/09

06/17/09

06/17/09

06/22/09

06/22/09

06/24/09

06/24/09

06/26/09

06/26/09

07/02/09

07/02/09

07/08/09

07/08/09

07/09/09

07/09/09

07/10/09

07/10/09

07/15/09

07/15/09

07/18/09

07/18/09

07/19/09

07/19/09

07/19/09

07/19/09

07/17/09

07/17/09

07/20/09

07/20/09

07/24/09

07/24/09

07/29/09

07/29/09

Time

9:15 PM

4:30 PM

6:15 PM

6:00 PM

8:00 PM

9:15 PM

8:15 PM

9:15 PM

6:30 PM

7:15 PM

9:15 PM

7:15 PM

6:30 PM

7:15 PM

6:30 PM

7:15 PM

6:30 PM

7:15 PM

8:15 PM

9:15 PM

8:15 PM

9:15 PM

8:15 PM

9:15 PM

6:30 PM

7:15 PM

6:30 PM

7:15 PM

6:30 PM

7:15 PM

6:30 PM

7:15 PM

8:15 PM

9:15 PM

6:30 PM

7:15 PM

9:00 AM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

8:15 PM

9:15 PM

8:15 PM

9:15 PM

6:30 PM

7:15 PM

6:30 PM

7:15 PM

FieldTeam

Rambo's

Cooperstown Pizza

Howeys/Precision

Run And Gun

Last Call

Last Call

Lite Construction

Lite Construction

Blue Steel

Blue Steel

Little Bro Joe's

Little Bro Joe's

S & S Automotive

S & S Automotive

CA Bruckner

CA Bruckner

Carstens

Carstens

TBS Construction

TBS Construction

BMF

BMF

Rambo's

Rambo's

Road Gluttens

Road Gluttens

M&L Distrubutors

M&L Distrubutors

Lite Construction

Lite Construction

Stan's Alone

Stan's Alone

Howeys/Precision

Howeys/Precision

Earth & Turf

Earth & Turf

Damage Goods

Breaktime

Young Guns

Wreckers

Young Guns

Young Guns

Gathers Athletes

Gathers Athletes

Bad News Bears

Bad News Bears

Scoreboard

Scoreboard

McDonald's

McDonald's

Score
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3
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No.
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Day
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Friday

Monday

Monday

Monday
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Thursday
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Sunday

Saturday

Saturday

Saturday

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

Tuesday

Tuesday

Date

07/31/09

07/31/09

08/01/09

08/01/09

08/01/09

08/02/09

08/02/09

08/05/09

08/08/09

08/08/09

08/09/09

08/09/09

08/12/09

08/12/09

08/12/09

08/14/09

08/14/09

08/17/09

08/17/09

08/17/09

08/20/09

08/22/09

08/22/09

08/22/09

08/24/09

08/24/09

08/27/09

08/27/09

08/30/09

08/30/09

09/05/09

09/05/09

09/05/09

09/13/09

09/13/09

09/20/09

09/20/09

10/04/09

10/04/09

10/04/09

10/04/09

10/18/09

10/18/09

10/25/09

10/25/09

11/03/09

11/03/09

Time

8:15 PM

9:15 PM

11:30 AM

4:30 PM

7:30 PM

10:00 AM

12:00 PM

6:30 PM

11:00 AM

2:00 PM

12:00 PM

3:00 PM

6:30 PM

8:15 PM

9:15 PM

6:30 PM

9:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:15 PM

8:15 PM

7:15 PM

10:45 AM

12:30 PM

4:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:15 PM

7:15 PM

8:15 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

10:00 AM

12:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:15 PM

3:00 PM

5:00 PM

FieldTeam

Applebee's

Applebee's

Jim Black

Mutts

Hitmen

High & Tight

Gizmos

S & S Automotive

Hero's West

Stoudt Plumbing

Little Bro Joe's

Stoudt Plumbing

Carstens

Rambo's

Rambo's

Road Gluttens

Howeys/Precision

BMF

Carstens

Carstens

Earth & Turf

Bada Brew

B & M Marchelloni's

Investment Solutions

Little Bro Joe's

Lite Construction

Stan's Alone

CA Bruckner

Dirt Road

Dirt Road

Playoff Sports

Mill Tavern

Xtreme

Hoosier Daddy

Hoosier Daddy

Daily Chronicle

Daily Chronicle

Pink Ladies

Pink Ladies

Beastmode

Beastmode

3 Up and 3 Down

3 Up and 3 Down

Urban Tank

Urban Tank

The Drunken Klan

Urban Tank
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