2009 Schedule for G-Force Labels for ALL

No.	Day	Date	Time Fie	The am	Score	Орр	W/L
1	Thursday	04/23/09	9:15 PM	Rambo's	2	3	Loss
2	Saturday	04/25/09	4:30 PM	Cooperstown Pizza	11	2	Won
3	Saturday	04/25/09	6:15 PM	Howeys/Precision	26	21	Won
4	Sunday	04/26/09	6:00 PM	Run And Gun	1	0	Won
5	Friday	05/22/09	8:00 PM	Last Call	11	0	Won
6	Friday	05/22/09	9:15 PM	Last Call	11	1	Won
7	Wednesday	05/27/09		Lite Construction	6	1	Won
8	Wednesday	05/27/09	9:15 PM	Lite Construction	24	13	Won
9	Friday	06/05/09	6:30 PM	Blue Steel	12	3	Won
10	Friday	06/05/09	7:15 PM	Blue Steel	12	0	Won
11	Wednesday	06/03/09	9:15 PM	Little Bro Joe's	13	3	Won
12	Wednesday	06/03/09	7:15 PM	Little Bro Joe's	6	17	Loss
13	Friday	06/05/09	6:30 PM	S & S Automotive	13	2	Won
14	Friday	06/05/09	7:15 PM	S & S Automotive	13	4	Won
15	Wednesday	06/10/09	6:30 PM	CA Bruckner	17	4	Won
16	Wednesday	06/10/09	7:15 PM	CA Bruckner	13	3	Won
17	Friday	06/12/09	6:30 PM	Carstens	4	2	Won
18	Friday	06/12/09	7:15 PM	Carstens	5	3	Won
19	Wednesday	06/17/09	8:15 PM	TBS Construction	24	1	Won
20	Wednesday	06/17/09	9:15 PM	TBS Construction	17	0	Won
21	Monday	06/22/09	8:15 PM	BMF	10	0	Won
	Monday	06/22/09	9:15 PM	BMF	18	3	Won
23	Wednesday	06/24/09	8:15 PM	Rambo's	2	7	Loss
24	Wednesday	06/24/09	9:15 PM	Rambo's	13	2	Won
25	Friday	06/26/09	6:30 PM	Road Gluttens	17	10	Won
26	Friday	06/26/09	7:15 PM	Road Gluttens	9	0	Won
27	Thursday	07/02/09	6:30 PM	M&L Distrubutors	12	10	Won
28	Thursday	07/02/09	7:15 PM	M&L Distrubutors	6	13	Loss
29	Wednesday	07/08/09	6:30 PM	Lite Construction	13	15	Loss
30	Wednesday	07/08/09	7:15 PM	Lite Construction	22	15	Won
31	Thursday	07/09/09	6:30 PM	Stan's Alone	15	9	Won
32	Thursday	07/09/09	7:15 PM	Stan's Alone	15	3	Won
33	Friday	07/10/09	8:15 PM	Howeys/Precision	14	4	Won
34	Friday	07/10/09	9:15 PM	Howeys/Precision	11	8	Won
35	Wednesday	07/15/09	6:30 PM	Earth & Turf	13	3	Won
36	Wednesday	07/15/09	7:15 PM	Earth & Turf	9	7	Won
37	Saturday	07/18/09	9:00 AM	Damage Goods	12	8	Won
38	Saturday	07/18/09	12:00 PM	Breaktime	13	2	Won
39	Sunday	07/19/09	12:00 PM	Young Guns	3	8	Loss
40	Sunday	07/19/09	2:00 PM	Wreckers	5	4	Won
41	Sunday	07/19/09	3:00 PM	Young Guns	10	0	Won
42	Sunday	07/19/09	4:00 PM	Young Guns	3		Won
43	Friday	07/17/09	8:15 PM	Gathers Athletes	23	3	Won
44	Friday	07/17/09	9:15 PM	Gathers Athletes	17	7	Won
45	Monday	07/20/09	8:15 PM	Bad News Bears	18	9	Won
46	Monday	07/20/09	9:15 PM	Bad News Bears	8	7	Won
47	Friday	07/24/09	6:30 PM	Scoreboard	15	3	Won
48	Friday	07/24/09	7:15 PM	Scoreboard	17	2	Won
49	Wednesday	07/29/09	6:30 PM	McDonald's	12	5	Won
50	Wednesday	07/29/09	7:15 PM	McDonald's	10	1	Won

No.	Day	Date	Time Fie	Trbam	Score	Орр	W/L
51	Friday	07/31/09	8:15 PM	Applebee's	18	10	Won
52	Friday	07/31/09	9:15 PM	Applebee's	1	5	Loss
53	Saturday	08/01/09		Jim Black	1	5	Loss
54	Saturday	08/01/09	4:30 PM	Mutts	12	3	Won
55	Saturday	08/01/09	7:30 PM	Hitmen	10	8	Won
56	Sunday	08/02/09	10:00 AM		17	4	Won
57	Sunday	08/02/09	12:00 PM	0	3	16	Loss
58	Wednesday	08/05/09	6:30 PM	S & S Automotive	14	12	Won
59	Saturday	08/08/09	11:00 AM		12	4	Won
60	Saturday	08/08/09	2:00 PM	Stoudt Plumbing	5	0	Won
61	Sunday	08/09/09		Little Bro Joe's	5	1	Won
62	Sunday	08/09/09	3:00 PM	Stoudt Plumbing	10	1	Won
	-						
63	Wednesday	08/12/09	6:30 PM 8:15 PM	Carstens	1	3	Loss
64 65	Wednesday	08/12/09		Rambo's	9		Won
65	Wednesday	08/12/09	9:15 PM	Rambo's	23	0	Won
66	Friday	08/14/09	6:30 PM	Road Gluttens	11	1	Won
67	Friday	08/14/09	9:00 PM	Howeys/Precision	12	10	Won
68	Monday	08/17/09	6:30 PM	BMF	12	5	Won
69	Monday	08/17/09	7:15 PM	Carstens	13	1	Won
70	Monday	08/17/09	8:15 PM	Carstens	7	4	Won
71	Thursday	08/20/09	7:15 PM	Earth & Turf	2	6	Loss
72	Saturday	08/22/09	10:45 AM		10	0	Won
73	Saturday	08/22/09		B & M Marchelloni's	0	1	Loss
74	Saturday	08/22/09	4:00 PM	Investment Solutions	5	27	Loss
75	Monday	08/24/09	6:30 PM	Little Bro Joe's	13	1	Won
76	Monday	08/24/09	7:15 PM	Lite Construction	15	4	Won
77	Thursday	08/27/09	7:15 PM	Stan's Alone	25	8	Won
78	Thursday	08/27/09	8:15 PM	CA Bruckner	8	18	Loss
79	Sunday	08/30/09	3:00 PM	Dirt Road	13	3	Won
80	Sunday	08/30/09	4:00 PM	Dirt Road	18	0	Won
81	Saturday	09/05/09	10:00 AM	Playoff Sports	7	8	Loss
82	Saturday	09/05/09	12:00 PM	Mill Tavern	10	0	Won
83	Saturday	09/05/09	2:00 PM	Xtreme	10	11	Loss
84	Sunday	09/13/09	3:00 PM	Hoosier Daddy	7	0	Won
85	Sunday	09/13/09	4:00 PM	Hoosier Daddy	15	5	Won
86	Sunday	09/20/09	5:00 PM	Daily Chronicle	12	0	Won
87	Sunday	09/20/09	6:00 PM	Daily Chronicle	12	0	Won
88	Sunday	10/04/09	5:00 PM	Pink Ladies	11	6	Won
89	Sunday	10/04/09	6:00 PM	Pink Ladies	8	10	Loss
90	Sunday	10/04/09	7:00 PM	Beastmode	24	10	Won
91	Sunday	10/04/09	8:00 PM	Beastmode	9	2	Won
92	Sunday	10/18/09	6:00 PM	3 Up and 3 Down	7	0	Won
93	Sunday	10/18/09	7:00 PM	3 Up and 3 Down	10	0	Won
94	Sunday	10/25/09	3:00 PM	Urban Tank	10	9	Won
95	Sunday	10/25/09	3:15 PM	Urban Tank	10	8	Won
96	Tuesday	11/03/09	3:00 PM	The Drunken Klan	11	9	Won
97	Tuesday	11/03/09	5:00 PM	Urban Tank	4	14	Loss